
LEM U15  07.09.2024  Riesa   U15m+66
Kämpfer: 10

1
1. Aramis LEOPOLD, Judo Holzhausen

2
5. Marvin SCHURIG, JV Coswig

3
3. Max-Leon POSCHEN, JV Ippon Rodewisch

4
7. Alec GRATZKE, ISG Hagenwerder

15. Lennox WASCHER, BSV Adorf 00 - 11

5
2. Daniel SKABA, PSV Freital

6
6. Till WIESENBERGER, PSV Leipzig

7
4. Danny PAUL, Judoverein Dresden

12. Tiu BRÜCKNER, JSV Werdau 00 - 11

8
8. Robert SCHAUFUSS, BSV Adorf

A

B

C

D

9

LEOPOLD

SCHURIG

00 - 10

10

POSCHEN

WASCHER

10 - 00

11

SKABA

WIESENBERGER

10s1 - 00

12

BRÜCKNER

SCHAUFUSS

00s1 - 10

13
1

2

14
3

4
GRATZKE

15
5

6

16
7

8

PAUL

17

12
BRÜCKNER

18

11

GRATZKE

WIESENBERGER
00s1 - 10

19

10
WASCHER

20

9

PAUL

LEOPOLD
00 - 10

21

SCHURIG

POSCHEN

10 - 00

22

SKABA

SCHAUFUSS

11 - 00s1

23

BRÜCKNER

WIESENBERGER

00 - 10

24

WASCHER

LEOPOLD

00 - 10

25

21

WIESENBERGER

POSCHEN
10 - 00

26

22

LEOPOLD

SCHAUFUSS
10 - 00

27

SCHURIG

SKABA

11 - 00

WIESENBERGER

LEOPOLD

SCHURIG

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Marvin SCHURIG, JV Coswig

Daniel SKABA, PSV Freital

Till WIESENBERGER, PSV Leipzig

Aramis LEOPOLD, Judo Holzhausen

Max-Leon POSCHEN, JV Ippon Rodewisch

Robert SCHAUFUSS, BSV Adorf

Tiu BRÜCKNER, JSV Werdau

Lennox WASCHER, BSV Adorf



LEM U15  07.09.2024  Riesa   U15m-34
Kämpfer: 3Kämpfer

Nr Name Verein 1 2 3

1 Etienne ANGER PSC Bautzen

2 Hugo HARTLICH Leipziger Sportlöwen

3 Noah WEIGEL Arashi Dresden

Kämpfe

Kampf Weiß Blau Ergebnis Zeit

1 21 Etienne ANGER Hugo HARTLICH 00-10 0:53

10

1 32 Etienne ANGER Noah WEIGEL 00-10 0:06

10

2 33 Hugo HARTLICH Noah WEIGEL 10-01 1:25

10

SiegePkt Platz

0 0

12 20

21 10

3

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1 Hugo HARTLICH, Leipziger Sportlöwen

2 Noah WEIGEL, Arashi Dresden

3 Etienne ANGER, PSC Bautzen



LEM U15  07.09.2024  Riesa   U15m-37
Kämpfer: 10

1
1. Jakob LANGEN, RJC Burgstädt

9. Kurt ZANGENMEISTER, JC Leipzig 00 - 10

2
5. Robert FRANZ, JSV Werdau

3
3. Hans ENDER, HSG Turbine Zittau

4
7. Renzo PEREIRA, PSV Leipzig

5
2. Julius HEINZE, JC Dynamo Oelsnitz

6
6. Finn PAPPERMANN, SG Weixdorf

7
4. Gustav ALTMANN, JC Leipzig

8
8. Wanja DANIEL, Leipziger Sportlöwen

16. Falko PASCHKE, PSC Bautzen 10 - 00

A

B

C

D

9

ZANGENMEISTER

FRANZ

10 - 00

10

ENDER

PEREIRA

00 - 10

11

HEINZE

PAPPERMANN

10 - 00

12

ALTMANN

DANIEL

10 - 00

13
1

2

LANGEN

14
3

4

15
5

6

16
7

8
PASCHKE

17

12

LANGEN

DANIEL
00 - 10s1

18

11
PAPPERMANN

19

10
ENDER

20

9

PASCHKE

FRANZ
00 - 10

21

ZANGENMEISTER

PEREIRA

00 - 10

22

HEINZE

ALTMANN

00 - 10

23

DANIEL

PAPPERMANN

00 - 10

24

ENDER

FRANZ

00 - 10

25

21

PAPPERMANN

ZANGENMEISTER
00 - 11

26

22

FRANZ

HEINZE
00s1 - 10

27

PEREIRA

ALTMANN

10 - 00

ZANGENMEISTER

HEINZE

PEREIRA

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Renzo PEREIRA, PSV Leipzig

Gustav ALTMANN, JC Leipzig

Kurt ZANGENMEISTER, JC Leipzig

Julius HEINZE, JC Dynamo Oelsnitz

Finn PAPPERMANN, SG Weixdorf

Robert FRANZ, JSV Werdau

Wanja DANIEL, Leipziger Sportlöwen

Hans ENDER, HSG Turbine Zittau



LEM U15  07.09.2024  Riesa   U15m-40
Kämpfer: 10

1
1. Otto BAUMHÖFER, JSV Rammenau

2
5. Malte KOSTER, JC RBS 1991 Leipzig 

3
3. Nils WINTER, Judo Holzhausen

11. Silas BLANK, JV Ippon Rodewisch 00 - 10

4
7. Marc MÜCKE, PSV Glauchau

5
2. Dwayne KRETZSCHMAR, JC Crimmitschau

6
6. Romeo NIESE, TSV Reichenberg/Boxdorf

7
4. Paul FRANZE, Judo Holzhausen

8
8. Ion BURDUJA, CPSV

16. Nils SCHUMANN, JC Leipzig 11 - 00

A

B

C

D

9

BAUMHÖFER

KOSTER

00 - 10

10

BLANK

MÜCKE

10 - 00s3

11

KRETZSCHMAR

NIESE

10s1 - 00

12

FRANZE

BURDUJA

10 - 00

13
1

2

14
3

4

WINTER

15
5

6

16
7

8
SCHUMANN

17

12
BURDUJA

18

11

WINTER

NIESE
10 - 00

19

10
MÜCKE

20

9

SCHUMANN

BAUMHÖFER
10 - 00

21

KOSTER

BLANK

10s1 - 00

22

KRETZSCHMAR

FRANZE

01s2 - 00

23

BURDUJA

WINTER

11 - 00s1

24

MÜCKE

SCHUMANN

00 - 10

25

21

BURDUJA

BLANK
00s1 - 11

26

22

SCHUMANN

FRANZE
00s1 - 10

27

KOSTER

KRETZSCHMAR

10 - 00s3

BLANK

FRANZE

KOSTER

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Malte KOSTER, JC RBS 1991 Leipzig 

Dwayne KRETZSCHMAR, JC Crimmitschau

Silas BLANK, JV Ippon Rodewisch

Paul FRANZE, Judo Holzhausen

Ion BURDUJA, CPSV

Nils SCHUMANN, JC Leipzig

Nils WINTER, Judo Holzhausen

Marc MÜCKE, PSV Glauchau



LEM U15  07.09.2024  Riesa   U15m-43
Kämpfer: 11

1
1. Erik KAMMER, TSV 1886 Lichtenberg

2
5. Jeremy HOYER, BSV Adorf

3
3. Kirill RYBKA, Randori Leipzig West

4
7. John FRUKOWSKI, Judo Holzhausen

15. Leon KLITSCH, TSV Vorwärts Mylau 10 - 00

5
2. Ben SCHMIDT, Döbelner SC

6
6. Philipp PAWLETA, Judo Holzhausen

7
4. Anton BARTYLLA, PSV Kamenz

12. Lukas BRAUN, VfB Hellerau-Klotzsche10 - 00

8
8. Friedrich ECKERT, JV Coswig

16. Ole GIERTH, JC Leipzig 00s1 - 01

A

B

C

D

9

KAMMER

HOYER

10 - 00

10

RYBKA

FRUKOWSKI

10 - 00

11

SCHMIDT

PAWLETA

00 - 10

12

BARTYLLA

GIERTH

00 - 10s2

13
1

2

14
3

4
KLITSCH

15
5

6

16
7

8

BRAUN

ECKERT
00 - 10

17

12
BARTYLLA

18

11

KLITSCH

SCHMIDT
00 - 11

19

10
FRUKOWSKI

20

9

ECKERT

HOYER
10 - 00

21

KAMMER

RYBKA

00 - 10s1

22

PAWLETA

GIERTH

00s1 - 10

23

BARTYLLA

SCHMIDT

10 - 00

24

FRUKOWSKI

ECKERT

00s1 - 10s1

25

21

BARTYLLA

KAMMER
00 - 10

26

22

ECKERT

PAWLETA
01 - 00

27

RYBKA

GIERTH

00s1 - 10

KAMMER

ECKERT

GIERTH

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Ole GIERTH, JC Leipzig

Kirill RYBKA, Randori Leipzig West

Erik KAMMER, TSV 1886 Lichtenberg

Friedrich ECKERT, JV Coswig

Anton BARTYLLA, PSV Kamenz

Philipp PAWLETA, Judo Holzhausen

Ben SCHMIDT, Döbelner SC

John FRUKOWSKI, Judo Holzhausen



LEM U15  07.09.2024  Riesa   U15m-46
Kämpfer: 10

1
1. Roman PLUHATYROV, Leipziger Sportlöwen

2
5. Nico ROSENHAHN, TSV Reichenberg/Boxdorf

3
3. Linus GÖTZE, SG Weixdorf

11. Julius NEUGEBAUER, Judo Holzhausen00 - 10

4
7. Bogdan KRAVCHENKO, CPSV

5
10. Tim HELMERT, RJC Burgstädt

6
6. Moritz MÄDER, Judokan Schkeuditz

7
4. Finn KRETSCHMER, Arashi Dresden

12. Tom GERBER, JC Leipzig 00 - 10

8
16. Niklas LEHMANN, JSV Rammenau

A

B

C

D

9

PLUHATYROV

ROSENHAHN

10 - 00

10

NEUGEBAUER

KRAVCHENKO

00 - 11

11

HELMERT

MÄDER

00 - 10

12

GERBER

LEHMANN

10 - 00

13
1

2

14
3

4

GÖTZE

15
5

6

16
7

8

KRETSCHMER

17

12
LEHMANN

18

11

GÖTZE

HELMERT
00 - 10

19

10
NEUGEBAUER

20

9

KRETSCHMER

ROSENHAHN
10 - 00

21

PLUHATYROV

KRAVCHENKO

01 - 00

22

MÄDER

GERBER

10 - 00

23

LEHMANN

HELMERT

00 - 11

24

NEUGEBAUER

KRETSCHMER

10 - 00

25

21

HELMERT

KRAVCHENKO
00 - 01

26

22

NEUGEBAUER

GERBER
10 - 00

27

PLUHATYROV

MÄDER

01 - 00

KRAVCHENKO

NEUGEBAUER

PLUHATYROV

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Roman PLUHATYROV, Leipziger Sportlöwen

Moritz MÄDER, Judokan Schkeuditz

Bogdan KRAVCHENKO, CPSV

Julius NEUGEBAUER, Judo Holzhausen

Tim HELMERT, RJC Burgstädt

Tom GERBER, JC Leipzig

Niklas LEHMANN, JSV Rammenau

Finn KRETSCHMER, Arashi Dresden



LEM U15  07.09.2024  Riesa   U15m-50
Kämpfer: 10

1
1. Arthur MORLACK, Arashi Dresden

2
5. Alexander NESTLER, TSV 1864 Schlettau

13. Lukas BRAUN, JC Leipzig 00 - 10

3
3. Ali GAFFARLI, JV Leipzig-Stahmeln

4
7. Daniel WOSKANJAN, PSV Plauen

5
2. Daniial MAHOMEDOV, CPSV

10. Tobias WINKLMANN, JV Ippon Rodewisch00s1 - 10

6
6. Savelii HUDUKHIN, JV Coswig

7
12. Joshua MALCHAREK, JC Leipzig

8
8. Jonah LÄGEL, Judo Holzhausen

A

B

C

D

9

MORLACK

BRAUN

00s2 - 01

10

GAFFARLI

WOSKANJAN

10 - 00s2

11

WINKLMANN

HUDUKHIN

01 - 00s2

12

MALCHAREK

LÄGEL

10 - 00

13
1

2
NESTLER

14
3

4

15
5

6

MAHOMEDOV

16
7

8

17

12

NESTLER

LÄGEL
10 - 00

18

11
HUDUKHIN

19

10

MAHOMEDOV

WOSKANJAN
10 - 00s1

20

9
MORLACK

21

BRAUN

GAFFARLI

00s2 - 10

22

WINKLMANN

MALCHAREK

00 - 10

23

NESTLER

HUDUKHIN

00 - 10

24

MAHOMEDOV

MORLACK

00s1 - 10

25

21

HUDUKHIN

BRAUN
00 - 10

26

22

MORLACK

WINKLMANN
10 - 00

27

GAFFARLI

MALCHAREK

10s1 - 00

BRAUN

MORLACK

GAFFARLI

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Ali GAFFARLI, JV Leipzig-Stahmeln

Joshua MALCHAREK, JC Leipzig

Lukas BRAUN, JC Leipzig

Arthur MORLACK, Arashi Dresden

Savelii HUDUKHIN, JV Coswig

Tobias WINKLMANN, JV Ippon Rodewisch

Alexander NESTLER, TSV 1864 Schlettau

Daniial MAHOMEDOV, CPSV



LEM U15  07.09.2024  Riesa   U15m-55
Kämpfer: 10

1
1. Erik NEITZSCH, Judo Holzhausen

9. Emil GROSS, JC Leipzig 00 - 10

2
5. Damir MAHOMEDOV, CPSV

3
3. Eric SCHMIDT, JSV Rammenau

4
7. Dimitar STANEV, Randori Leipzig West

5
2. Oleg KHABAROV, PSV Plauen

6
6. Mats LANGE, PSV Kamenz

7
4. Leon LINDIG, Judokan Schkeuditz

8
8. Jamie RICHTER, SV Oberes Elbtal

16. Till BRAUN, BSV Traktor Schmölln 10 - 00

A

B

C

D

9

GROSS

MAHOMEDOV

01 - 00s1

10

SCHMIDT

STANEV

01s1 - 10s1

11

KHABAROV

LANGE

10s1 - 00

12

LINDIG

RICHTER

10 - 00

13
1

2

NEITZSCH

14
3

4

15
5

6

16
7

8
BRAUN

17

12

NEITZSCH

RICHTER
00 - 10

18

11
LANGE

19

10
SCHMIDT

20

9

BRAUN

MAHOMEDOV
00 - 10

21

GROSS

STANEV

01s1 - 00

22

KHABAROV

LINDIG

01 - 00s2

23

RICHTER

LANGE

00s1 - 10

24

SCHMIDT

MAHOMEDOV

00 - 10

25

21

LANGE

STANEV
00 - 10

26

22

MAHOMEDOV

LINDIG
00 - 10

27

GROSS

KHABAROV

10s1 - 00

STANEV

LINDIG

GROSS

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Emil GROSS, JC Leipzig

Oleg KHABAROV, PSV Plauen

Dimitar STANEV, Randori Leipzig West

Leon LINDIG, Judokan Schkeuditz

Mats LANGE, PSV Kamenz

Damir MAHOMEDOV, CPSV

Jamie RICHTER, SV Oberes Elbtal

Eric SCHMIDT, JSV Rammenau



LEM U15  07.09.2024  Riesa   U15m-60
Kämpfer: 11

1
1. Moritz KNOPP, BSV Adorf

2
5. Alex KÖNIG, JSV Rammenau

13. Hamza KHALIFA, Leipziger Sportlöwen10 - 00

3
3. Hordii SHULIAKOVSKYI, Leipziger Sportlöwen

4
7. Alexander KRETZSCHMANN, SG Weixdorf

5
2. Onno DROST, Leipziger Sportlöwen

10. Dominik ROTH, ASV Oelsnitz 00 - 10

6
6. Erik NEUBERT, Judokan Schkeuditz

7
4. Emil KÜRSCHNER, PSV Freital

8
8. Toni RICHTER, CPSC Budo

16. Leonardo BÄSSLER, TSV Reichenberg/Boxdorf11 - 00

A

B

C

D

9

KNOPP

KÖNIG

10 - 00

10

SHULIAKOVSKYI

KRETZSCHMANN

10 - 00s1

11

ROTH

NEUBERT

10 - 00

12

KÜRSCHNER

RICHTER

00s2 - 10

13
1

2
KHALIFA

14
3

4

15
5

6

DROST

16
7

8
BÄSSLER

17

12

KHALIFA

KÜRSCHNER
00s1 - 01s1

18

11
NEUBERT

19

10

DROST

KRETZSCHMANN
00 - 10s2

20

9

BÄSSLER

KÖNIG
00 - 10

21

KNOPP

SHULIAKOVSKYI

00 - 11

22

ROTH

RICHTER

01s1 - 00

23

KÜRSCHNER

NEUBERT

10 - 01

24

KRETZSCHMANN

KÖNIG

00 - 10

25

21

KÜRSCHNER

KNOPP
11s2 - 00

26

22

KÖNIG

RICHTER
01 - 11s1

27

SHULIAKOVSKYI

ROTH

11s1 - 00s3

KÜRSCHNER

RICHTER

SHULIAKOVSKYI

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Hordii SHULIAKOVSKYI, Leipziger Sportlöwen

Dominik ROTH, ASV Oelsnitz

Emil KÜRSCHNER, PSV Freital

Toni RICHTER, CPSC Budo

Moritz KNOPP, BSV Adorf

Alex KÖNIG, JSV Rammenau

Erik NEUBERT, Judokan Schkeuditz

Alexander KRETZSCHMANN, SG Weixdorf



LEM U15  07.09.2024  Riesa   U15m-66
Kämpfer: 11

1
1. Alexander SEIDEL, PSC Bautzen

2
5. Lennart ZEIPPER, JV Grimma

3
3. Luca LIEBOLD, JSV Werdau

4
7. Till  RÖSCH, JSC Großenhain

15. Jonathan STORCH-KIRSTEN, JV Ippon Rodewisch01 - 10

5
2. Eliah  MÜNZNER , SV Motor Mickten

10. Lorin RÜSKAMP, Judo Holzhausen 00 - 10

6
6. Colin ROCKSTROH, CPSV

7
4. Hannes VOSSLER, Leipziger Sportlöwen

8
8. John KÖSTERKE, VfL Riesa

16. Ole PILZ, JV Leipzig-Stahmeln 00 - 11

A

B

C

D

9

SEIDEL

ZEIPPER

10 - 00

10

LIEBOLD

STORCH-KIRSTEN

10s1 - 00s1

11

RÜSKAMP

ROCKSTROH

00 - 10

12

VOSSLER

PILZ

11 - 00

13
1

2

14
3

4
RÖSCH

15
5

6

MÜNZNER 

16
7

8
KÖSTERKE

17

12
PILZ

18

11

RÖSCH

RÜSKAMP
10 - 00

19

10

MÜNZNER 

STORCH-KIRSTEN
10 - 01

20

9

KÖSTERKE

ZEIPPER
00 - 10

21

SEIDEL

LIEBOLD

10 - 00

22

ROCKSTROH

VOSSLER

00 - 10

23

PILZ

RÖSCH

10 - 00

24

MÜNZNER 

ZEIPPER

00 - 11

25

21

PILZ

LIEBOLD
00 - 10

26

22

ZEIPPER

ROCKSTROH
00s3 - 10

27

SEIDEL

VOSSLER

00s1 - 10s1

LIEBOLD

ROCKSTROH

VOSSLER

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Hannes VOSSLER, Leipziger Sportlöwen

Alexander SEIDEL, PSC Bautzen

Luca LIEBOLD, JSV Werdau

Colin ROCKSTROH, CPSV

Ole PILZ, JV Leipzig-Stahmeln

Lennart ZEIPPER, JV Grimma

Till  RÖSCH, JSC Großenhain

Eliah  MÜNZNER , SV Motor Mickten



LEM U15  07.09.2024  Riesa   U15w+63
Kämpfer: 8Kämpfer A

Nr Name Verein 1 2 3 4

1 Romy MANTEI Judokan Schkeuditz

2 Lisa BRENDEL Döbelner SC

3 Gabriella MÜLLER CPSC Budo

4 Jasmin SIEGMUND CPSV

Kämpfer B

Nr Name Verein 5 6 7 8

5 Marie RÖHLER Judokan Schkeuditz

6 Lital RUDI HSG Mittweida

7 Alexa WENGEL JSV Eilenburg

8 Kira NOELLER Leipziger Sportlöwen

Kampf A

Kampf Weiß Blau Ergebnis Zeit

Kampf B

Kampf Weiß Blau Ergebnis Zeit

1 21 Romy MANTEI Lisa BRENDEL 10-00 0:48

10

5 62 Marie RÖHLER Lital RUDI 10-00 0:42

10

3 43 Gabriella MÜLLER Jasmin SIEGMUND 00-10 0:26

10

7 84 Alexa WENGEL Kira NOELLER 00s3-10 0:49

10

1 35 Romy MANTEI Gabriella MÜLLER 10-00 1:39

10

5 76 Marie RÖHLER Alexa WENGEL 10-00 0:00

10

2 47 Lisa BRENDEL Jasmin SIEGMUND 00-10 0:16

10

6 88 Lital RUDI Kira NOELLER 00-01s1 3:00

7

1 49 Romy MANTEI Jasmin SIEGMUND 00-11 0:40

10

5 810 Marie RÖHLER Kira NOELLER 01s1-10 1:21

10

2 311 Lisa BRENDEL Gabriella MÜLLER 00-10 0:20

10

6 712 Lital RUDI Alexa WENGEL 10-00 0:00

10

A1

B2

B1

A2

13

SIEGMUND

RÖHLER
11 - 00

14

NOELLER

MANTEI
10 - 00

15

SIEGMUND

NOELLER

10 - 00
SIEGMUND

SiegePkt Platz

2 20

1

0 0

2

1 10 3

3 30

4

SiegePkt Platz

2 20

1

1 10

2

0 0

3

3 27

4

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

Jasmin SIEGMUND, CPSV

Kira NOELLER, Leipziger Sportlöwen

Marie RÖHLER, Judokan Schkeuditz

Romy MANTEI, Judokan Schkeuditz



LEM U15  07.09.2024  Riesa   U15w-36
Kämpfer: 4Kämpfer

Nr Name Verein 1 2 3 4

1 Martha BÖHME VfL Riesa

2 Florentine BÖHME VfL Riesa

3 Annika WINTER JC Leipzig

4 Elenie POPPE JV Ippon Rodewisch

Kämpfe

Kampf Weiß Blau Ergebnis Zeit

1 21 Martha BÖHME Florentine BÖHME 01-00s2 3:28

7

3 42 Annika WINTER Elenie POPPE 10-00 0:32

10

1 33 Martha BÖHME Annika WINTER 11-00 1:20

10

2 44 Florentine BÖHME Elenie POPPE 00s3-10 3:49

10

1 45 Martha BÖHME Elenie POPPE 11-00 1:50

10

2 36 Florentine BÖHME Annika WINTER 10-00 0:08

10

SiegePkt Platz

3 27 1

1 10 2

1 10

31 10

3

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1 Martha BÖHME, VfL Riesa

2 Florentine BÖHME, VfL Riesa

3 Elenie POPPE, JV Ippon Rodewisch

3 Annika WINTER, JC Leipzig



LEM U15  07.09.2024  Riesa   U15w-40
Kämpfer: 6Kämpfer A

Nr Name Verein 1 2 3

1 Magdalena SCHÜTTE JSV Rammenau

2 Emilia PAPPERMANN SG Weixdorf

3 Sophie SCHUBERT JV Ippon Rodewisch

Kämpfer B

Nr Name Verein 4 5 6

4 Annabel KLIEN PSC Bautzen

5 Ella WOHLRATH PSV Leipzig

6 Neele UNGER TSV 1864 Schlettau

Kampf A

Kampf Weiß Blau Ergebnis Zeit

Kampf B

Kampf Weiß Blau Ergebnis Zeit

1 21 Magdalena SCHÜTTE Emilia PAPPERMANN 00s1-10 3:00

10

4 52 Annabel KLIEN Ella WOHLRATH 10-00 1:38

10

1 33 Magdalena SCHÜTTE Sophie SCHUBERT 00-10 0:24

10

4 64 Annabel KLIEN Neele UNGER 00-10 0:56

10

2 35 Emilia PAPPERMANN Sophie SCHUBERT 00-10 0:43

10

5 66 Ella WOHLRATH Neele UNGER 00-10 0:51

10

A1

B2

B1

A2

7

SCHUBERT

KLIEN
10 - 01

8

UNGER

PAPPERMANN
10 - 00

9

SCHUBERT

UNGER

01 - 00s2
SCHUBERT

SiegePkt Platz

0 0

1

1 10 2

2 20

3

SiegePkt Platz

1 10

1

0 0

2

2 20

3

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

Sophie SCHUBERT, JV Ippon Rodewisch

Neele UNGER, TSV 1864 Schlettau

Annabel KLIEN, PSC Bautzen

Emilia PAPPERMANN, SG Weixdorf



LEM U15  07.09.2024  Riesa   U15w-44
Kämpfer: 7Kämpfer A

Nr Name Verein 1 2 3 4

1 Sophie KIESSLING JV Ippon Rodewisch

2 Alba KOCH Leipziger Sportlöwen

3 Yara BRADE TSV Reichenberg/Boxdorf

4 Isabell REIMANN CPSC Budo

Kämpfer B

Nr Name Verein 5 6 7

5 Lisa HERPER AC Taucha

6 Alexa PITTAG JV Ippon Rodewisch

7 Clara EISOLD JSV Rammenau

Kampf A

Kampf Weiß Blau Ergebnis Zeit

Kampf B

Kampf Weiß Blau Ergebnis Zeit

1 21 Sophie KIESSLING Alba KOCH 00-10 0:59

10

3 42 Yara BRADE Isabell REIMANN 00-10 0:49

10

5 63 Lisa HERPER Alexa PITTAG 00-10 0:07

10

1 34 Sophie KIESSLING Yara BRADE 10-00 1:09

10

2 45 Alba KOCH Isabell REIMANN 10-00 1:56

10

5 76 Lisa HERPER Clara EISOLD 01-10 0:37

10

1 47 Sophie KIESSLING Isabell REIMANN 10s2-00s1 4:40

10

2 38 Alba KOCH Yara BRADE 10-00 0:38

10

6 79 Alexa PITTAG Clara EISOLD 10-00 0:07

10

A1

B2

B1

A2

10

KOCH

EISOLD
10 - 00

11

PITTAG

KIESSLING
10s1 - 00

12

KOCH

PITTAG

10 - 01
KOCH

SiegePkt Platz

2 20

13 30

2

0 0

31 10

4

SiegePkt Platz

0 0

12 20

21 10

3

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

Alba KOCH, Leipziger Sportlöwen

Alexa PITTAG, JV Ippon Rodewisch

Clara EISOLD, JSV Rammenau

Sophie KIESSLING, JV Ippon Rodewisch



LEM U15  07.09.2024  Riesa   U15w-48
Kämpfer: 10

1
1. Johanna MAKOWSKI, SG Weixdorf

9. Emma SCHRÖTER, JV Ippon Rodewisch10 - 00

2
5. Katerina IGNATOVA, JV Markneukirchen

3
3. Wilma LINDNER, TSV 1886 Lichtenberg

4
7. Anneke JAHN, BSV Traktor Schmölln

5
2. Dora TSIONARAS, CPSV

6
6. Fenja ZSCHOKE, Döbelner SC

14. Farah MEKNI, JC Crimmitschau 10 - 01s1

7
4. Sabina ANDREASIAN, JV Leipzig-Stahmeln

8
8. Clara FLADE, VfL Riesa

A

B

C

D

9

MAKOWSKI

IGNATOVA

10s2 - 01

10

LINDNER

JAHN

00 - 10

11

TSIONARAS

ZSCHOKE

10 - 00

12

ANDREASIAN

FLADE

00 - 10

13
1

2

SCHRÖTER

14
3

4

15
5

6
MEKNI

16
7

8

17

12

SCHRÖTER

ANDREASIAN
10 - 00

18

11
ZSCHOKE

19

10

MEKNI

LINDNER
01s2 - 10s1

20

9
IGNATOVA

21

MAKOWSKI

JAHN

10 - 00

22

TSIONARAS

FLADE

11 - 00

23

SCHRÖTER

ZSCHOKE

10 - 00

24

LINDNER

IGNATOVA

10 - 00

25

21

SCHRÖTER

JAHN
10 - 00

26

22

LINDNER

FLADE
11 - 00

27

MAKOWSKI

TSIONARAS

10 - 00

SCHRÖTER

LINDNER

MAKOWSKI

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Johanna MAKOWSKI, SG Weixdorf

Dora TSIONARAS, CPSV

Emma SCHRÖTER, JV Ippon Rodewisch

Wilma LINDNER, TSV 1886 Lichtenberg

Anneke JAHN, BSV Traktor Schmölln

Clara FLADE, VfL Riesa

Fenja ZSCHOKE, Döbelner SC

Katerina IGNATOVA, JV Markneukirchen



LEM U15  07.09.2024  Riesa   U15w-52
Kämpfer: 13

1
1. Anna REITMANN, Leipziger Sportlöwen

2
5. Lena PETZOLD, VfL Riesa

13. Lilli TÖPFER, Döbelner SC 10 - 00

3
3. Stacy KNOLL, JV Ippon Rodewisch

4
7. Luisa BÖHME, TSV 1886 Lichtenberg

15. Milihans COLINA, CPSV 10 - 00s3

5
2. Tess BÄSSLER, VfL Riesa

6
6. Leni ENDTER, Judo Holzhausen

14. Elinor GOTTESMANN, JC Leipzig 00 - 10

7
4. Zoé KRZYZANIAK, PSV Kamenz

12. Hanna FÖRSTER, JV Ippon Rodewisch10 - 00s1

8
8. Linda MUNZIG, Döbelner SC

16. Nina LUBING, SV 1949 Langenleuba-Niederhain10 - 00

A

B

C

D

9

REITMANN

PETZOLD

11 - 00

10

KNOLL

BÖHME

01 - 00s1

11

BÄSSLER

GOTTESMANN

11 - 00s2

12

KRZYZANIAK

MUNZIG

11 - 00

13
1

2
TÖPFER

14
3

4
COLINA

15
5

6
ENDTER

16
7

8

FÖRSTER

LUBING
10 - 00s1

17

12

TÖPFER

MUNZIG
00 - 10

18

11

COLINA

GOTTESMANN
00 - 10

19

10

ENDTER

BÖHME
01 - 00

20

9

FÖRSTER

PETZOLD
11 - 01

21

REITMANN

KNOLL

10 - 00s1

22

BÄSSLER

KRZYZANIAK

10 - 00

23

MUNZIG

GOTTESMANN

00 - 10

24

ENDTER

FÖRSTER

11 - 00

25

21

GOTTESMANN

KNOLL
00s1 - 10

26

22

ENDTER

KRZYZANIAK
00 - 10

27

REITMANN

BÄSSLER

01 - 00

KNOLL

KRZYZANIAK

REITMANN

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Anna REITMANN, Leipziger Sportlöwen

Tess BÄSSLER, VfL Riesa

Stacy KNOLL, JV Ippon Rodewisch

Zoé KRZYZANIAK, PSV Kamenz

Elinor GOTTESMANN, JC Leipzig

Leni ENDTER, Judo Holzhausen

Linda MUNZIG, Döbelner SC

Hanna FÖRSTER, JV Ippon Rodewisch



LEM U15  07.09.2024  Riesa   U15w-57
Kämpfer: 11

1
1. Frederike JÖHREN, VfB Hellerau-Klotzsche

2
5. Amy BARTSCH, JC Leipzig

3
3. Tina SCHMIDT, JC RBS 1991 Leipzig 

11. Nele ULLRICH, PSV Freital 00 - 10

4
7. Bernice FAFETINO, JC Crimmitschau

15. Leonore DETTMER, Döbelner SC 10 - 00

5
2. Lene GRAFE, JC Leipzig

6
6. Emily JUCHIMTSCHUK, PSV Freital

7
4. Alexis ECKART, ASV Oelsnitz

8
8. Romy BRITTNACHER, Chemnitzer WSV

16. Hannah LOKSIN , Arashi Dresden 00 - 10

A

B

C

D

9

JÖHREN

BARTSCH

01s1 - 00s1

10

ULLRICH

FAFETINO

10s1 - 00s3

11

GRAFE

JUCHIMTSCHUK

10 - 00

12

ECKART

LOKSIN 

10s1 - 00

13
1

2

14
3

4

SCHMIDT

DETTMER
10 - 00s2

15
5

6

16
7

8
BRITTNACHER

17

12
LOKSIN 

18

11

SCHMIDT

JUCHIMTSCHUK
00 - 10

19

10
FAFETINO

20

9

BRITTNACHER

BARTSCH
00 - 10

21

JÖHREN

ULLRICH

10s2 - 00s2

22

GRAFE

ECKART

10 - 00

23

LOKSIN 

JUCHIMTSCHUK

10 - 00

24

FAFETINO

BARTSCH

00s1 - 01s2

25

21

LOKSIN 

ULLRICH
00 - 10

26

22

BARTSCH

ECKART
00 - 11

27

JÖHREN

GRAFE

00 - 10

ULLRICH

ECKART

GRAFE

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Lene GRAFE, JC Leipzig

Frederike JÖHREN, VfB Hellerau-Klotzsche

Nele ULLRICH, PSV Freital

Alexis ECKART, ASV Oelsnitz

Hannah LOKSIN , Arashi Dresden

Amy BARTSCH, JC Leipzig

Emily JUCHIMTSCHUK, PSV Freital

Bernice FAFETINO, JC Crimmitschau



LEM U15  07.09.2024  Riesa   U15w-63
Kämpfer: 10

1
1. Henriette JAHN, Leipziger Sportlöwen

2
5. Isabelle RUDOLF, HSG Mittweida

13. Isabella SCHARF, BSV Traktor Schmölln10 - 00

3
3. Pia BÜTOW, JV Ippon Rodewisch

4
7. Gesine MARKUS, BC Radeberg

5
2. Larissa KLATTE, PSC Bautzen

6
6. Emma KÖHLER, CPSV

7
4. Maya MOLNAR, HSG Mittweida

12. Celine KRAMER, SSV Torgau 00 - 10

8
8. Monika KORFF, Judo Holzhausen

A

B

C

D

9

JAHN

RUDOLF

10 - 00

10

BÜTOW

MARKUS

10 - 00

11

KLATTE

KÖHLER

10 - 00

12

KRAMER

KORFF

00 - 10

13
1

2
SCHARF

14
3

4

15
5

6

16
7

8

MOLNAR

17

12

SCHARF

KRAMER
00 - 10

18

11
KÖHLER

19

10
MARKUS

20

9

MOLNAR

RUDOLF
10 - 00

21

JAHN

BÜTOW

00 - 10

22

KLATTE

KORFF

11 - 00

23

KRAMER

KÖHLER

01 - 11

24

MARKUS

MOLNAR

11 - 00s1

25

21

KÖHLER

JAHN
00 - 10

26

22

MARKUS

KORFF
00 - 11

27

BÜTOW

KLATTE

00 - 10

JAHN

KORFF

KLATTE

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Larissa KLATTE, PSC Bautzen

Pia BÜTOW, JV Ippon Rodewisch

Henriette JAHN, Leipziger Sportlöwen

Monika KORFF, Judo Holzhausen

Emma KÖHLER, CPSV

Gesine MARKUS, BC Radeberg

Celine KRAMER, SSV Torgau

Maya MOLNAR, HSG Mittweida



LEM U15  07.09.2024  Riesa   U15w-33
Kämpfer: 3Kämpfer

Nr Name Verein 1 2 3

1 Emma ANDRACZEK SG Weixdorf

2 Zoe KRIEGEL PSC Bautzen

3 Linda WOCHE Leipziger Sportlöwen

Kämpfe

Kampf Weiß Blau Ergebnis Zeit

1 21 Emma ANDRACZEK Zoe KRIEGEL 00-10 0:23

10

1 32 Emma ANDRACZEK Linda WOCHE 01-00s2 3:00

7

2 33 Zoe KRIEGEL Linda WOCHE 00-01 3:14

7

SiegePkt Platz

1 7

11 10

2

1 7 3

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1 Zoe KRIEGEL, PSC Bautzen

2 Emma ANDRACZEK, SG Weixdorf

3 Linda WOCHE, Leipziger Sportlöwen
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